Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

1 800 8

Address: 506 STONE LAKE CT. AUGUSTA, KS. 67010 Phone: (316) 775 - 3751	Lease Operator: MWK P	PETROLEUM CO.				API	Number: <u>15 - 0</u>	15-23693-00-0	1		
Phone: (316) 775 - 3751 Operator License #: 30582	Address: 508 STONE LAKE CT. AUGUSTA, KS. 67010						Lease Name:				
Type of Well: D & A (Vid. Gab AAL, SWD, ENHFI, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: (Vid. Gab AAL, SWD, ENHFI, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) (Vid. Gab AAL, SWD, ENHFI, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other)							l #6				
South South Section Line Section Line Section Line Section Line Section Line Section Line Section Line Section Line Section Line							Spot Location (QQQQ): NE - SW - NE - NW				
The plugging proposal was approved on: (KCC District Agent's Name) Sec. 10 Top. 29 S. R. 4 ZEast West Section Line by:	ype or well: Docket #: (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) (If SWD or ENHR)						800				
by:	The plugging proposal wa	s approved on:			(Date)	33	40				
Is ACO-1 fled? Ves No. If not, is well log attached? Ves No. Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)				•		Sec		_			
Producting Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) CATTLEMAN Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: Plugging Completed: Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Depth to	Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	✓ No If not, is v	vell log attache	ed? Yes	No						
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 08/27/08 Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 08/27/08 Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 08/27/08 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production) Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled Out Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINION (CONSERVATION DIVISION MICHITAL KS.) Name of Plugging Contractor. RIG 6 DRILLLING CO., INC. License #: 30567 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITAL KS. MICHAEL W. KISER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on path, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this This Agray Arrange in Expires: 4-/-/O	Producing Formation(s): Li	st All (If needed attach an	other sheet)		_						
Depth to Top:	CATTLEMAN	Depth to Top:	Bottor	n: T.	_{D.} 2740	1			•		
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records						-Plu	gging Commenced:	08/27/08	to a second second second second		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI WICHITA, KS. Address: BOX 227 IOLA, KS. 66749 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. BOX 227 IOLA, KS. 66749 WICHITA, KS. County, BUTLER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this Th. Address: H. Agy of July SWORM SWORN TO before me this Th. AND SIZE OF PROMUCIONAL SECTION (Signature) New Commission Expires: 4-/-//O New Commission Expires: 4-/-//O New Commission Expires: 4-/-/-/O		Depth to Top:	Bottor	n: T.	D	Plu	gging Completed:	J0/21/00	·		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMING CO., INC. License #: 30567 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. Address: BOX 227 IOLA, KS. 66749 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. Same of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: MWK PETROLEUM CO. MICHAEL W. KISER State of KANSAS County, BUTLER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworm on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filled, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this The Address: 4 - 7 - 70	Show depth and thickness	of all water, oil and gas	formations.								
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI OCT 8, 2008 Name of Plugging Contractor: RIG 6 DRILLING CO., INC. License #: 30567 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: MWK PETROLEUM CO. MICHAEL W. KISER State of KANSAS County, BUTLER MICHAEL W. KISER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Mullianum My Commission Expires: 4-/-/O My Commission Expires: 4-/-/O	Oil, Gas or V	Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record						(Surface Conductor & Production)			
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION SUBSTITUTE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KEEP STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WITH STATE OF THE PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINISTED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KA	Formation	Content	From	То	Size		Put In	Pulled Out			
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION SUBSTRICT STATES STAT	-							1			
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION OF Plugging Contractor: RIG 6 DRILLING CO., INC. License #, 30567 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS. Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: MWK PETROLEUM CO. MICHAEL W. KISER State of KANSAS County, BUTLER Sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being first duly same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Make CT. Augusta, Ks. 67010 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this Tth day of Aday											
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION SUBSTRICT STATES STAT											
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION SUBSTRICT STATES STAT											
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. CEMENTED FROM 250' TO SURFACE W/60 SACKS CONSOLIDATED TICKET #19280. PLUGGED TO KCC SPECS. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMINICATION SUBSTRICT STATES STAT			<u> </u>		ļ						
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: MWK PETROLEUM CO. MICHAEL W. KISER State of KANSAS County, BUTLER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Mullully (Address) 508 STONE LAKE CT. Augusta, Ks. 67010 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this The day of My Commission Expires: 4-/-/O								SPECS.			
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: MWK PETROLEUM CO. MICHAEL W. KISER State of KANSAS County, BUTLER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Mullians (Address) 508 STONE LAKE CT. Augusta, Ks. 67010 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this The day of My Commission Expires: 4-/-/O									OCT 0 8,2008		
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: MWK PETROLEUM CO. MICHAEL W. KISER State of KANSAS County, BUTLER Sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Mulliams (Address) 508 STONE LAKE CT. Augusta, Ks. 67010 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this Tth day of Oct			CO., INC.				License #: 30567	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CONSEDVATION DIVIDION		
State of KANSAS County, BUTLER , ss. MICHAEL W. KISER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 508 STONE LAKE CT. Augusta, Ks. 67010 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 7th day of 0cl 2008 Why Commission Expires: 4-/-/0	Address: BOX 227 IOL	A. KS. 66749				*					
MICHAEL W. KISER (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 508 STONE LAKE CT. Augusta, Ks. 67010 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this Wy Commission Expires: 4-//O	Name of Party Responsible	e for Plugging Fees: M	WK PETRO	LEUM CO.	MICHAEL	W. K	ISER				
(Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 508 STONE LAKE CT. Augusta, Ks. 67010 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this WY Commission Expires: 4-//O			BUTLER		_ , ss.						
sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature)	MICHAEL W. KISER				(Employee of	Opers	ator) or (Operator) or	a ahove describe	d wall boing first duly		
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 7th day of Oct , 2008		so help me God.		nts, and matters		-					
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 7th day of Oct , 2008			(Address) 50	8 STONE LAK	E CT. Augus	sta, Ks	s. 67010				
INVOCATION LADIES.			` ,	efore me this _	7th day of _	0	cf		, 20 08		
Notary Public		Mary -	Notary Pul	lliams	Му	Comm	nission Expires:	4-1-1	<u>O</u> ,		

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



